SM Fitasc Sporting 2018

Katinkurun ampumakeskus, Pori

Sarja N

Nimi

Laine Liina

Huotari Johanna
Wadstein Wilhelmina
Sinisalo Sirpa
Pekkala-Mahdnen Anja
Korhonen Leena
Olkkonen Eija
Hautaoja Saija
Keindnen Hanna
Olkkonen Eevi

Sarja Y17

Nimi

Ojansuu Oliver
Makinen Ukko-Pekka
Selen Anton
Mahoénen Miika
Koskinen Ville

Hanni Roope

Sarja Y20

Nimi

Lindh Oliver
Moilanen Juhani
Maattanen Ville
Alkku Sami
Rissanen Jarkko
Romppanen Pekka
Markkula Pekka
Blomster Matias

Sarja OPEN

Nimi

Rantonen Tero
Heinonen Harri
Seilo Harri
Sundgqvist Rune
Lindh Oliver
Moilanen Juhani
Asikkala Tuomas
Tolonen Jaakko
Aalto Marko
Suurkoivu Markus (jury)
Mattila Tuomas
Sundstrom Hans
Maki-Hokkonen Jussi
Heikkinen Tero
Pruikkonen Rainer
Hamaldinen Kai
Maattanen Ville
Petri Kokkonen
Romppanen Pauli
Ojansuu Markku
Palo Petri
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TULOKSET
Lyalvalve Krieghoff
18 22
16 20
19 21
15 20
16 15
16 17
13 16
11 15
13 19
14 18
Lyalvalve Krieghoff
20 22
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Valkeapaa Tuomo
Tolonen Tomi
Salomaa Jarkko
Laurikainen Jukka
Kiviniemi Mikko
Hautaoja Tomi
Keindnen Pekka
Kuuminainen Juho

Sundstrom Roger (jury, pj.)

Alkku Sami
Ojansuu Oliver
Poutiainen Markku
Hanni Pekka
Riikonen Tuomo
Toivonen Juha
Kytdomaa Juha
Rissanen Jarkko
Hautamaki Pekka
Moilanen Pauli
Louhivuori Jyrki
Tossavainen Arto
Romppanen Pekka
Markkula Pekka
Mahoénen Rauno
Vaahteravuori Heikki
Makela Ville
Peltoniemi Petri
Korkea-aho Ville
Siikaluoma Pasi
Viljanen Markku
Lindstrdm Rune
Makinen Ukko-Pekka
Lenkola Teemu
Markkula Juho
Olkkonen Joonas
Laine Liina

Laine Pertti
Airaksinen Mikko
Puttonen Erkki
Kaunisto Jouni
Soltin Jari

Lindblad Juhani
joukainen jari
Soltin Juha
Hirvonen Ville
Aaltonen Markku
Pohjola Pasi
Blomster Matias
Mahénen Petri
Hanninen Petri
Huotari Johanna
Kotajarvi Marko
Korhonen Heikki
Koivunen Raimo
Blom Arto

Laine Marko
Selen Anton
Wadstein Wilhelmina
Mahoénen Miika
Laine Risto
Korhonen Jani
Sinisalo Sirpa
Piippola Tomas(Jury)
Toivonen Henri
Pelkonen Eero
Pietila Teemu
Sauvolainen Pasi
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Matias Keskinen
Virtanen Anssi
Koskinen Ville
Ramo Ari
Viilidinen Ari
Piela Pertti
Korhonen Leena
Lehmonen Jorma
Olkkonen Eija
Moore Gary
Heikkinen Joni
Hautaoja Saija
Keindnen Hanna
Virtanen Atte
Koskinen Juha
Carr Michael
Olkkonen Eevi
Moliis Raine
Hanni Roope
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Sarja Y56

Nimi

Palo Petri
Keindnen Pekka
Poutiainen Markku
Kytdomaa Juha
Moilanen Pauli
Viljanen Markku
Lindstrom Rune
Puttonen Erkki
Lindblad Juhani
Koivunen Raimo
Blom Arto

Laine Risto
Pelkonen Eero
Ramo Ari

Piela Pertti
Lehmonen Jorma

Sarja Y66

Nimi

Sundqvist Rune
Laine Pertti
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Moliis Raine

Sarja
Y 56
Y 56
Y 56
Y 56
Y 56
Y 56
Y 56
Y 56
Y 56
Y 56
Y 56
Y 56
Y 56
Y 56
Y 56
Y 56

Sarja
Y 66
Y 66
Y 66

Sarja
Y73

Seura
SSG
Rihla
SSG
SSG
OMAS
SA

RS
KSHA
SSG
Rihla
SA
KSA
RaaA
SA
SSG
SA

Seura
JSF
KSA
Rihla

Seura
FSK

Ruag
19
21
18
14
17
17
17
17
15
13
14
14
15
16
15
14

Ruag
20
20
20

Ruag
13

Lyalvalve
20
19
19
22
18
15
17
15
17
15
14
16
14
17
16
17

Lyalvalve
25
15
16

Lyalvalve
12

Krieghoff
24
21
21
22
24
20
23
17
22
21
21
20
17
20
18
17

Krieghoff
24
20
21

Krieghoff
15

Laporte
19
19
18
17
18
17
17
18
18
13
16
14
17
14
15
16

Laporte
19
18
17

Laporte
12

Gamebore
21
21
22
22
20
24
22
21
21
23
19
21
17
15
14
14

Gamebore
23
17
20

Gamebore
13

Rizzini
19
19
21
21
20
19
16
21
14
18
19
15
17
11
15
12

Rizzini
20
20
13

Rizzini
12

YHTEENSA

122
120
119
118
117
112
112
109
107
103
103
100
97

93

93

90

YHTEENSA
131
110
107

YHTEENSA
77



